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Nome do Candidato
ELSON DE FRANCA ALMEIDA
FILIPE DE SOUSA PEREIRA
GLEYDYSON WESLEY FREIRE LIMA
GUILHERME GONCALVES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO SILVA DE MOURA
LARA CASTELO BRANCO MOURA
LAYON FIGUEIROA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANO TORRES DA SILVA
MARCOS CHAVES LESSA DE CASTRO
ODILON PEREIRA DE SOUSA FILHO
ANTONIO DAVI SILVA NOBRE
DAVI NASCIMENTO COSTA
FRANCISCO ANDRE LIMA UCHOA
JOSE CARLOS SANTOS DOS REIS FILHO
JOSE VINICIUS REIS DE ALMEIDA
LORENA RABELO MAGALHAES
MARIA TEREZA FONTENELE DRUMOND MARTINS
MARIO EDUARDO DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES
OLIVIA MARIA COSTA DE FIGUEREDO
RUAN DE SOUSA VIANA
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Cad. Inscrigdo do Enem
200923253257
200923813458
200923808326
200923549962
200920674312
200922588572
200920233542
200920249159
200923337166
200922945892
200920096050
200923452374
200924605281
200924312303
200921518877
200922996437
200923269697
200921756242
200921769817
200921496736
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